505647769 08/29/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5694575

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
XUEMING XU	08/15/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WEDAX CORPORATION	
Street Address:	438-503 REMIN ROAD	
City:	SUZHOU	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16174663

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: admin@marinpatents.com

Correspondent Name: GUSTAVO MARIN

Address Line 1: 1949 N. CEDAR PARK DR.

Address Line 4: POINT ROBERTS, WASHINGTON 98281

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	275402	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SARAH C CLEDGETT	
SIGNATURE:	/Sarah C Cledgett/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/29/2019	

Total Attachments: 1

source=190816_275402_Assignment_Xu_SIGNED.jpg#page1.tif

PATENT 505647769 REEL: 050235 FRAME: 0091

ASSIGNMENT (16/174,663)

For particular squares consideration, except of which is beauty action ledged. It is enough to the beauty of action is a facility of prompt place of beauty of a facility of the except of the place of the except of t

And the second s

PATENT REEL: 050235 FRAME: 0092

RECORDED: 08/29/2019